AUTORIMESSA 15

5,65

AUTORIMESSA 14

5,65

517

510
230

340
230

AUTORIMESSA 13

505
230

SUPERFICIE APPARTAMENTO
SUPERFICIE AUTORIMESSA
SUPERFICIE PORTICO
SUPERFICIE GIARDINO

57.00 mq

19.00 mq

7.00 mq
110.00 mq (indicativo)

UNITA' B4

PIANO TERRA

PROPRIETA'

LE FONTANELILIE
[ XX XX )

SO - IMMODBILIARE

IMPRESA

=

DE MARCHI DANILO

COSTRUZIONII

PROGETTISTA

De Marchi

PROGETTAZICONE
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